Your Heating Specialist since 1949
SILICONE RUBBER HEATING BLANKETS
Built-in foam
insulation
Notched
corners
Rugged
fiber-reinforced

of surfaces
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
SILICONE RUBBER HEATING BLANKETS
Standard-Duty Silicone Rubber Heating Blankets
Add “P” before “T” to include PSA adhesive. Example: SRX06121801PT3
NEW!
Size
in
Size
mm
Watts Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
4 x 4 102 x 102 80 SRW040-040A010A00-UR N/A
4 x 10 102 x 381 200 SRW040-100A010A00-UR SRW040-100B010A00-UR
4 x 20 102 x 508 400 SRW040-200A010A00-UR SRW040-200B010A00-UR
4 x 30 102 x 762 600 SRW040-300A010A00-UR SRW040-300C010A00-UR
4 x 40 102 x 1016 800 SRW040-400A010A00-UR N/A
5 x 10 127 x 254 250 SRW050-100A010A00-UR SRW050-100B010A00-UR
5 x 20 127 x 508 500 SRW050-200A010A00-UR SRW050-200B010A00-UR
5 x 30 127 x 762 750 SRW050-300A010A00-UR SRW050-300E010A00-UR
5 x 40 127 x 1016 1000 SRW050-400A010C00-UR SRW050-400C010A00-UR
6 x 10 152 x 254 300 SRW060-100A010A00-UR SRW060-100B010A00-UR
6 x 20 152 x 508 600 SRW060-200A010A00-UR SRW060-200B010A00-UR
6 x 30 152 x 762 900 SRW060-300A010A00-UR N/A
6 x 40 152 x 1016 1200 SRW060-400A010C00-UR SRW060-400D010A00-UR
Many more sizes and options to choose from. Contact us for a quote.
Temperature Control Required
SILICONE HEATERS TO MEET ANY APPLICATION AND BUDGET
•HAZARDOUS-AREA RATED •WITH BUILT-IN CONTROL

hoppers, conveyors, silos, and more
	• Built-in 3/4–14 NPSM conduit fitting protects electrical wiring (conduit sold
separately)
	• Moisture and chemical resistant —IP54 rated
	• 12 in (305 mm) silicone rubber power leads with bare wire (no plug)
	• Optional pressure sensitive adhesive (PSA) backing for easy installation on a
wide range of surfaces
Size
in
Size
mm Watts Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
1 x 4 25 x 102 20 SRW010-040A010A00-UR N/A
1 x 10 25 x 254 50 SRW010-100A010A00-UR SRW010-100B010A00-UR
1 x 20 25 x 508 100 SRW010-200A010A00-UR SRW010-200B010A00-UR
1 x 30 25 x 762 150 SRW010-300A010A00-UR SRW010-300B010A00-UR
1 x 40 25 x 1016 200 SRW010-400A010A00-UR SRW010-400B010A00-UR
1 x 80 25 x 2032 400 SRW010-800A010A00-UR N/A
2 x 5 51 x 127 50 SRW020-050A010A00-UR SRW020-050B010A00-UR
2 x 10 51 x 254 100 SRW020-100A010A00-UR SRW020-100B010A00-UR
2 x 20 51 x 508 200 SRW020-200A010A00-UR SRW020-200B010A00-UR
2 x 30 51 x 762 300 SRW020-300A010A00-UR SRW020-300F010A00-UR
2 x 40 51 x 1016 400 SRW020-400A010A00-UR N/A
3 x 3 76 x 76 45 SRW030-030A010A00-UR N/A
3 x 5 76 x 127 75 SRW030-050A010A00-UR SRW030-050B010A00-UR
3 x 10 76 x 254 150 SRW030-100A010A00-UR SRW030-100B010A00-UR
3 x 20 76 x 508 300 SRW030-200A010A00-UR SRW030-200B010A00-UR
3 x 30 76 x 762 450 SRW030-300A010A00-UR SRW030-300C010A00-UR
3 x 40 76 x 1016 600 SRW030-400A010A00-UR SRW030-400D010A00-UR
YESWE HEAT
THAT!
Size
in
Size
mm
T Class
Rating
Watts Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
230/240 VAC
6 x 12 152 x 305
T3
180 SRX06121801T3 SRX06121802T3
12 x 12 305 x 305 360 SRX12123601T3 SRX12123602T3
12 x 24 305 x 610 720 SRX12247201T3 SRX12247202T3
6 x 12 152 x 305
T4A
90 SRX06121801T4A SRX06121802T4A
12 x 12 305 x 305 360 SRX12123601T4A SRX12123602T4A
12 x 24 305 x 610 720 SRX12247201T4A SRX12247202T4A
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
SILICONE RUBBER HEATING BLANKETS
Etched Foil Silicone
Rubber Heating Blankets